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Tork Magnet Kit

Flexible and strong mounting system for Tork Folded Wiper/Cloth Dispenser that enables mounting on all
magnetic surfaces, without drilling and making holes.

*  Easy maintenance and cleaning of wall saves time
*  Enables flexible mounting on metal surfaces to have cloth close at hand
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Product data

Shipping data

EAN

Packing material
Pieces

Gross weight
Height

Length

Width

Net weight

\Volume

System
W4

Consumer units
(CON)

7322540451764
Plastic bag

1

226.8¢

38 mm

100 mm

68 mm

204.1g

0.26 dm3
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Color

Transport unit
(TRP)
7322540451771

Carton

10 (10 CON)
2.4kg

190 mm
240 mm

90 mm

2 kg

4.1 dm3

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540720617

3300 (330 TRP)
781.77 kg
1301 mm
1200 mm
1000 mm
673.6 kg

1.35m3



